
Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 11 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ДЮСШ 24 КИЇВ 1
ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ КИЇВ 1
ДЮСШ ВОЛНА ХАРКІВ 5
ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 4
ДЮСШ ОЛІМП ЗИМНА ВОДА 6
ДЮСШ ІМ. ДЕМ'ЯНЮ ЛЬВІВ 1
КДЮСШ АТЛЕТ ЛЬВІВ 1
МОН,ДЮСШ 5 КИЇВ 1
МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМ МИКОЛАЇВ 7
ОФКІП КИЇВ 1
ФСК ЛЯ ФЛЄШ КИЇВ 1
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 13 ГОРОБЧУК Діана ФСК Л
2 15 КОНДРАЦЬКА Єльм МСД
3 19 КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСД
4 21 ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮС
5 28 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Катери МСД
6 34 БОЙКО Влада ДЮС
7 38 ЛАХНО Ярина ОФКІ
8 42 ЛУПАЦА Анастасія МОН,
9 47 РИБКА Олександра ДЮС

10 51 КАРШИБАЄВА Еміл ДЮС
11 57 ДІДУХ Дарія ДЮС
12 ГОЛИШЕВА Марина ДЮС
12 ГРЕЧКОСІЙ Софія КДЮС
12 ГРИНЕНКО Валерія МСД
12 КАРДАШ Єва МСД
12 ПАРТЕМ Андріана ДЮС
12 МИТУРАК Каріна ДЮС
12 НОВАЛЕНКО Вера МСД
12 МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮС
12 ОСТАПЧЕНКО Веро ДЮС
12 ОСТАПЧУК Нора ДЮС

12 ПРИСТАШ Ілона ДЮС
12 СЕННИК Христина ДЮС
12 СОЛОВІЙ Яна ДЮС
12 ТКАЧЕНКО Вікторія МСД
12 ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина ДЮС
12 ІЩЕНКО Олександра ДЮС
12 РУСНАК Софія ДЮС
12 ЧУМАСЛОВА Єлізав ДЮС
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024
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Overall number of participants: 29
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 5
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct tableau
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ГОРОБЧУК Діана ФСК Л  V  V  V  0 0.750 7 12 2
КАРШИБАЄВА Емілія ДЮС  0  2  2  1 0.000 -11 5 5
СЕННИК Христина ДЮС  1  V  0  1 0.250 -8 6 4
ГРИНЕНКО Валерія МСД  0  V  V  0 0.500 -2 8 3
ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина ДЮС  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ПАРТЕМ Андріана ДЮС  V  2  0  3  V 0.400 -5 13 4
ПРИСТАШ Ілона ДЮС  3  0  V  0  V 0.400 -7 11 5
КОНДРАЦЬКА Єльмір МСД  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 1
ОСТАПЧЕНКО Вероні ДЮС  V  3  2  2  V 0.400 1 15 3
РИБКА Олександра ДЮС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
ГОЛИШЕВА Марина ДЮС  3  3  V  2  0 0.200 -7 12 6

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСД V2 V1 V2  V V3 1.000 7 12 1
ТКАЧЕНКО Вікторія МСД  0  0  V  V  3 0.400 0 11 4
ЛУПАЦА Анастасія МОН,  0  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 12 3
СОЛОВІЙ Яна ДЮС  1  0  3  V  0 0.200 -8 8 5
ДІДУХ Дарія ДЮС  2  1  3  2  2 0.000 -10 10 6
ІЩЕНКО Олександра ДЮС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

НОВАЛЕНКО Вера МСД  V  V  1  V  0 0.600 0 13 3
КАРДАШ Єва МСД  2  2  1  V  2 0.200 -6 11 5
РУСНАК Софія ДЮС  1  V  1  V  1 0.400 -6 11 4
ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 19 2
ЛАХНО Ярина ОФКІ  2  1  3  0  1 0.000 -13 7 6
ЧУМАСЛОВА Єлізаве ДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Катерин МСД  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 16 2
МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ГРЕЧКОСІЙ Софія КДЮС  2  0  V  1  1 0.200 -9 8 5
ОСТАПЧУК Нора ДЮС  1  0  1  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6
МИТУРАК Каріна ДЮС  1  1  V  V  3 0.400 0 13 4
БОЙКО Влада ДЮС  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 18 3
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮС 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 ЯВТУШЕНКО Іри ДЮС 1.000 14 16 qualifier
3 ЧУМАСЛОВА Єлі ДЮС 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСД 1.000 7 12 qualifier
5 ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮС 0.800 12 19 qualifier
6 КОНДРАЦЬКА Єл МСД 0.800 10 19 qualifier
7 ІЩЕНКО Олександ ДЮС 0.800 10 18 qualifier
8 РИБКА Олександр ДЮС 0.800 8 17 qualifier
9 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Кате МСД 0.800 5 16 qualifier

10 ГОРОБЧУК Діана ФСК Л 0.750 7 12 qualifier
11 БОЙКО Влада ДЮС 0.600 4 18 qualifier
12 ЛУПАЦА Анастасі МОН, 0.600 1 12 qualifier
13 НОВАЛЕНКО Вер МСД 0.600 0 13 qualifier
14 ГРИНЕНКО Валері МСД 0.500 -2 8 qualifier
15 ОСТАПЧЕНКО Ве ДЮС 0.400 1 15 qualifier
16 МИТУРАК Каріна ДЮС 0.400 0 13 qualifier
17 ТКАЧЕНКО Вікто МСД 0.400 0 11 qualifier
18 ПАРТЕМ Андріана ДЮС 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
19 РУСНАК Софія ДЮС 0.400 -6 11 qualifier
20 ПРИСТАШ Ілона ДЮС 0.400 -7 11 qualifier
21 СЕННИК Христин ДЮС 0.250 -8 6 qualifier
22 КАРДАШ Єва МСД 0.200 -6 11 qualifier
23 ГОЛИШЕВА Мари ДЮС 0.200 -7 12 qualifier
24 СОЛОВІЙ Яна ДЮС 0.200 -8 8 qualifier
25 ГРЕЧКОСІЙ Софія КДЮС 0.200 -9 8 qualifier
26 ДІДУХ Дарія ДЮС 0.000 -10 10 qualifier
27 КАРШИБАЄВА Е ДЮС 0.000 -11 5 qualifier
28 ЛАХНО Ярина ОФКІ 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
29 ОСТАПЧУК Нора ДЮС 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮС 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 ЯВТУШЕНКО Іри ДЮС 1.000 14 16 qualifier
3 ЧУМАСЛОВА Єлі ДЮС 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСД 1.000 7 12 qualifier
5 ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮС 0.800 12 19 qualifier
6 КОНДРАЦЬКА Єл МСД 0.800 10 19 qualifier
7 ІЩЕНКО Олександ ДЮС 0.800 10 18 qualifier
8 РИБКА Олександр ДЮС 0.800 8 17 qualifier
9 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Кате МСД 0.800 5 16 qualifier

10 ГОРОБЧУК Діана ФСК Л 0.750 7 12 qualifier
11 БОЙКО Влада ДЮС 0.600 4 18 qualifier
12 ЛУПАЦА Анастасі МОН, 0.600 1 12 qualifier
13 НОВАЛЕНКО Вер МСД 0.600 0 13 qualifier
14 ГРИНЕНКО Валері МСД 0.500 -2 8 qualifier
15 ОСТАПЧЕНКО Ве ДЮС 0.400 1 15 qualifier
16 МИТУРАК Каріна ДЮС 0.400 0 13 qualifier
17 ТКАЧЕНКО Вікто МСД 0.400 0 11 qualifier
18 ПАРТЕМ Андріана ДЮС 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
19 РУСНАК Софія ДЮС 0.400 -6 11 qualifier
20 ПРИСТАШ Ілона ДЮС 0.400 -7 11 qualifier
21 СЕННИК Христин ДЮС 0.250 -8 6 qualifier
22 КАРДАШ Єва МСД 0.200 -6 11 qualifier
23 ГОЛИШЕВА Мари ДЮС 0.200 -7 12 qualifier
24 СОЛОВІЙ Яна ДЮС 0.200 -8 8 qualifier
25 ГРЕЧКОСІЙ Софія КДЮС 0.200 -9 8 qualifier
26 ДІДУХ Дарія ДЮС 0.000 -10 10 qualifier
27 КАРШИБАЄВА Е ДЮС 0.000 -11 5 qualifier
28 ЛАХНО Ярина ОФКІ 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
29 ОСТАПЧУК Нора ДЮС 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

page 1/1

1 МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮСШ

Tableau of 16

16 ТКАЧЕНКО Вікторія МСДЮ 10/2

9 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Катер МСДЮ

8 РИБКА Олександра ДЮСШ 10/8

5 ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮСШ

12 ЛУПАЦА Анастасія МОН,Д 10/1

13 ПРИСТАШ Ілона ДЮСШ

4 КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСДЮ 10/3

3 ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза ДЮСШ

14 ГРИНЕНКО Валерія МСДЮ 10/0

11 БОЙКО Влада ДЮСШ

6 КОНДРАЦЬКА Єльм МСДЮ 10/6

7 ІЩЕНКО Олександра ДЮСШ

10 ГОРОБЧУК Діана ФСК Л 10/8

15 ОСТАПЧЕНКО Веро ДЮСШ

2 ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина ДЮСШ 7/6

МОЗГОВА Ніка

Tableau of 8

ЄРОФЄЄНКО Катер
10/4

ШАЙДА Анастасія

КАЛАЧОВА Марія
10/6

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза

КОНДРАЦЬКА Єльм
10/0

ІЩЕНКО Олександра

ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина
10/4

МОЗГОВА Ніка

Semi-finals

ШАЙДА Анастасія

10/8

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза

ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина

10/4

ШАЙДА Анастасія

Final

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза

10/5

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

page 1/1

1 МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮСШ

Tableau of 8

8 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Катер МСДЮ 10/4

5 ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮСШ

4 КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСДЮ 10/6

3 ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза ДЮСШ

6 КОНДРАЦЬКА Єльм МСДЮ 10/0

7 ІЩЕНКО Олександра ДЮСШ

2 ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина ДЮСШ 10/4

МОЗГОВА Ніка

Semi-finals

ШАЙДА Анастасія
10/8

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза

ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина
10/4

ШАЙДА Анастасія

Final

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза

10/5

ЧУМАСЛОВА Єліза
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на рапірах
''Перші кроки'' етап Дитячої ліги Миронюка В.В.

м. Львів 26-27.10.2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ЧУМАСЛОВА Єлізавета ДЮСШ ВОЛНА 2014 б/р Зеленцова
2 ШАЙДА Анастасія ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2016 б/р бригада
3 МОЗГОВА Ніка ДЮСШ ВОЛНА 2014 б/р Зеленцова
3 ЯВТУШЕНКО Ірина ДЮСШ ВОЛНА 2014 ІІІю Зеленцова,Самойлов
5 КАЛАЧОВА Марія МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2016 ІІю Калачова
6 КОНДРАЦЬКА Єльміра МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2014 Ію Зикова
7 ІЩЕНКО Олександра ДЮСШ ВОЛНА 2015 б/р Зеленцова
8 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Катерина МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2014 Ію Юріна.Салтановська
9 РИБКА Олександра ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2014 б/р бригада

10 ГОРОБЧУК Діана ФСК ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2014 ІІю Лавриненко
11 БОЙКО Влада ДЮСШ 24 2015 Ію Григор'єв
12 ЛУПАЦА Анастасія МОН,ДЮСШ 5 2015 ІІю Щерба.Шаркіна
13 ГРИНЕНКО Валерія МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2016 Ію Зикова
14 ОСТАПЧЕНКО Вероніка ДЮСШ ВОЛНА 2014 б/р Зеленцова
15 ТКАЧЕНКО Вікторія МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2015 б/р Юріна,Салтановська
16 ПРИСТАШ Ілона ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2014 ІІІю Сенюта
17 НОВАЛЕНКО Вера МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2016 Ію Юріна,Салтановська
18 МИТУРАК Каріна ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2014 ІІІю Сенюта
19 ПАРТЕМ Андріана ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2015 ІІІю Сенюта
20 РУСНАК Софія ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2015 ІІІю Сенюта
21 СЕННИК Христина ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2015 ІІІю Сенюта
22 КАРДАШ Єва МСДЮСШОР ДИНАМО 2015 Ію Калачова
23 ГОЛИШЕВА Марина ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2014 б/р бригада
24 СОЛОВІЙ Яна ДЮСШ ОЛІМП 2015 ІІІю Сенюта
25 ГРЕЧКОСІЙ Софія КДЮСШ АТЛЕТ 2015 б/р Бунєєв,Бунєєва
26 ДІДУХ Дарія ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2016 б/р бригада
27 КАРШИБАЄВА Емілія ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2016 б/р бригада
28 ЛАХНО Ярина ОФКІП 2016 б/р Бігіч
29 ОСТАПЧУК Нора ДЮСШ ІМ. ДЕМ'ЯНЮК 2016 б/р Шипілова.Книш,Супрун
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